

Kartica racuna u platnom prometu

13.02.2023 - 20.02.2023

535-0000000011104-38

80366 JU CENTAR ZA SOCIJALNI RAD PLAV I GUSINJE

Plav PLAV

REDOVAN PROMET (234610)

Datum	Odliv	Priliv	Stanje Opis	Izvod
	7,981.47	10,430.40	2,448.93 (pp30) PRETHODNI PROMET	
14.02.2023	50.00	0.00	2,398.93 (pp30) ZA GORIVO	10
14.02.2023	0.20	0.00	2,398.73 (pp30) [AutoProv]2851 Provizija UPP	10
17.02.2023	0.00	1,656.82	4,055.55 (pp30) 001PR.USL.U DNEVNI BOR.ZA DJ. I ML.-	11
17.02.2023	0.00	1,631.83	5,687.38 (pp30) 001POR.ODSU.I REF.NAKNA.ZAR ZA	11
17.02.2023	0.00	154.72	5,842.10 (pp30) 001DOP.PEN.INV.OSI PO ODLUCI	11
17.02.2023	0.00	300.00	6,142.10 (pp30) 001REF.TR.SMJ.STIC.I PRAT. U RC	11
17.02.2023	0.00	4,320.71	10,462.81 (pp30) 001TR.USL.PO PR.POMOC U KUCI-CSR	11
17.02.2023	20.00	0.00	10,442.81 (pp30) Promet usluga	11
17.02.2023	0.20	0.00	10,442.61 (pp30) [AutoProv]2854 Provizija UPP	11
ZA PERIOD:	70.40	8,064.08	Promet: 7,993.68 za period	
UKUPNO :	8,051.87	18,494.48	10,442.61	